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Школьный этап по биологии

Класс
Кол-во 

учащихся
Кол-во 

участников
%

участия
Мах 
балл

Количество учащихся, набравших
0-25 % 26-50 % 51-75 % 76-100 %

5 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 9 9 100 25 1 5 3 0
7 15 12 80 26 2 9 1 0
8 12 10 83 25 1 9 0 0
9 15 15 100 39 0 14 1 0
10 6 4 67 30 0 0 1 3
11 7 6 86 30 1 3 2 1

Класс
Кол-во 

учащихся
Кол-во 

участников
%

участия
Мах 
балл

Лидеры
Кол-во 
баллов

% 
выполнения

5 13 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 9 9 100 25 Кузьменкова Валерия 16,5 66
7 15 12 80 26 Назаров Жан 17 65,4
8 12 10 83 25 Гришин Александр 12,5 50
9 15 15 100 39 Ивкина Анастасия 20 51,3

10 6 4 67 30
Мещерова Юлия

Сухомлина Кристина
Лядовская Анна

24
23
23

80
76,7
76,7

11 7 6 86 30
Московкина Светлана

Каушан Николай
26
18

86,6
60
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